
URANIUM CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 

TUMMALAPALLE PROJECT 

M.C. PALLE (PO), VEMULA (MANDAL) 

Y.S.R. REDDY (DIST.), ANDHRA PRADESH – 516 349, INDIA 
 

NOTICE INVITING EXPRESSION OF INTEREST(EOI) 

 

EOI NO: EOI/TMPL/IX-RESIN/19-20/ 003 Date: 27/09/2019 
 

Uranium Corporation of India Limited (UCIL), a Public Sector Undertaking under the Department of 

Atomic Energy (DAE) is engaged in mining and processing of uranium ore in the East Singhbhum 

District of Jharkhand and YSR (Kadapa)District of Andhra Pradesh.   

Our Andhra Pradesh unit invites Expression of interest  from reputed  manufactures (or) their authorized 

dealers / agents/ distributors / partners  who will fulfill and able to supply strong base anionic -Ion 

exchange resin as per  the details given below, 

1. Party should be capable of supplying strong base anionic -Ion exchange resin having a polymeric 

structure of Gel type polystyrene crosslinked with divinylbenzene , a functional group of 

Pyridinium and the resin’s particle size ranging from 750- 1400 micron with a uniformity 

coefficient  of 1.4 (max)  for adsorption  of Uranium . 

2. Party should have supplied the above specified resin of 40m3 in current or last three financial 

years and should submit supporting documents like purchase order / invoice copies etc. 

3. Interested parties having resin as given in above Sl.No.(1) should submit sample resin of 1 kg 

within the due date of this EOI. 

4. Qualifying the party shall be done  on the basis of resin having the capability to handle higher bed 

volume of liquor containing uranium and liquor leaving the resin column with  lower 

concentration of Uranium in barren out and  also possessing higher  loading capacity of Uranium 

in resin. 

5. Resin which gives highest loading capacity will only be qualified.   

Interested parties may participate in this EOI.are requested to submit the  details given below on or before 

15/10/2019, 

1. A letter of interest. 

2. Company’s profile. 

3. Supporting documents as required above in this EOI.  
 

Interested parties may visit  our website www.ucil.gov.in for complete details and upload their credentials 

along with all supporting documents in  www.tenderwizard.com/UCILEPROC on or before 15/10/2019. 

For any further details, interested parties may visit our Tummalapalle unit.  The applications of parties 

who will apply against this EOI will be short list and the qualified parties will be considered for 

participation in our future tenders.  Mere participation against this EOI shall not be considered as 

qualified. 

UCIL reserves the right to accept or reject any or all applications  and also shall re invite EOI without 

assigning any reason whatsoever. 

For Uranium corporation of India Limited 

CHIEF CONTROLLER OF PURCHASE 

Phone No: 08588 282766, 

E-mail Address:- tmplpur@uraniumcorp.in 

 


